
BEDROOM760 RH

900x900
ALCOVE
SHOWER

60
0 

VA
N

IT
Y

D
O

U
BL

E
D

R
AW

ER

2 
@

 6
10

HWC

D
W

/M

C
U

PB
O

AR
D

76
0 

R
H

76
0 

R
H

S2
S1

W3

W
2

DW

FR
ID

G
E

PA
N

TR
Y

400
620 2225 620 1130 1220 1780 620 2178 1220 1188

10
45

12
20

25
35

4435920190062014606202225620

400

99
0

28
20

99
0

90
6825

90
2600

90
3415

90

90

13200

31
30

90

14
00

90

90

2415

90

910

90

BU
LK

H
EA

D

2600

90

6825

90

48
00

13200

90
46

20
90

48
00

DP

DP

TV

LIVING

HEAT PUMP

LA
U

N
D

R
Y

BA
TH

R
O

O
M

KI
TC

H
EN

ENTRY WALK-IN
-ROBE

D
EC

K

D
1

21
00

 x
 2

80
0

W1
2100 x 600

W
6

60
0 

x 
12

00

D2
2100 x 860

W2
2100 x 600

W3
900 x 1200

W4
2100 x 600

W5
2100 x 1200

W7
2100 x 600

W8
2100 x 600

W9
2100 x 600

ST
O

R
E

12
00

16
00

16
40

690 1010 810

23
20

92
0

EX
TE

R
N

AL
U

N
IT

 H
P

ELEVATION REFERENCE

D

B

AC

OF

Drawing No.REVISION

This documentation is not to be copied or reproduced in any form without the prior written permission of the South Peak Homes ltd.

ORIGINAL DRAWING @ A3

Drawn By

By SCALENo. Date

©

0800 978 989

sales@southpeakhomes.co.nz

www.southpeakhomes.co.nz

Issued

KENDALL GABLE
INTERNAL AREA 60.15 sqm
EXTERNAL AREA 63.36 sqm MELVINFLOOR PLAN

04CLIENT
ADDRESS

1:75

21/04/25

02



TOP PLATE +2463

FFL 0

NGL -675

200 200

TOP PLATE +2463

FFL 0

NGL -675

200200

TOP PLATE +2463

FFL 0

NGL -675

200 200

TOP PLATE +2463

FFL 0

NGL -675

200 200

EXTERNAL
UNIT HP

COLORSTEEL RIDGE CAPPING MIN 200mm
COVER TO ROOFING

ELEVATION A
1 :100

COLORSTEEL BARGE FLASHING ON 200 x 40
PRE-PRIMED TIMBER FASCIA MIN COVER TO
ROOFING 200mm MIN FACE COVER TO FASCIA
80mm

MARLEY STORMCLOUD SPOUTING w/ EXTERNAL
BRACKETS @ 300 CTR'S ON EX 200 x 40
PRE-PRIEMD TIMBER FASCIA DISCHARGING TO
MARLEY 80mmØ DOWNPIPES

COLORSTEEL MAXAM CORRUGATED ROOFING
ON THERMAKRAFT 215 ROOFING UNDERLAY

WEATHERTEX PRIMELOK SMOOTH 200mm
WEATHERBOARD CLADDING ON CAVITY
BATTEN ON RIGIDRAP AIR BARRIER

DOUBLE GLAZED LOW E ARGON FILLED
THERMALLY BROKEN POWDERCOATED
ALUMINUM JOINERY

ELEVATION C
1 :100

ELEVATION B
1 :100

ELEVATION D
1 :100

20°

COLORSTEEL BARGE FLASHING ON 200 x 40
PRE-PRIMED TIMBER FASCIA MIN COVER TO
ROOFING 200mm MIN FACE COVER TO FASCIA
80mm

COLORSTEEL MAXAM CORRUGATED ROOFING
ON THERMAKRAFT 215 ROOFING UNDERLAY

COLORSTEEL RIDGE CAPPING MIN 200mm
COVER TO ROOFING

WEATHERTEX PRIMELOK SMOOTH 200mm
WEATHERBOARD CLADDING ON CAVITY
BATTEN ON RIGIDRAP AIR BARRIER
DOUBLE GLAZED LOW E ARGON FILLED
THERMALLY BROKEN POWDERCOATED
ALUMINUM JOINERY

MARLEY STORMCLOUD SPOUTING w/ EXTERNAL
BRACKETS @ 300 CTR'S ON EX 200 x 40
PRE-PRIEMD TIMBER FASCIA DISCHARGING TO
MARLEY 80mmØ DOWNPIPES

COLORSTEEL BARGE FLASHING ON 200 x 40
PRE-PRIMED TIMBER FASCIA MIN COVER TO
ROOFING 200mm MIN FACE COVER TO FASCIA
80mm

COLORSTEEL MAXAM CORRUGATED ROOFING
ON THERMAKRAFT 215 ROOFING UNDERLAY

COLORSTEEL RIDGE CAPPING MIN 200mm
COVER TO ROOFING

WEATHERTEX PRIMELOK SMOOTH 200mm
WEATHERBOARD CLADDING ON CAVITY
BATTEN ON RIGIDRAP AIR BARRIER
DOUBLE GLAZED LOW E ARGON FILLED
THERMALLY BROKEN POWDERCOATED
ALUMINUM JOINERY

OF

Drawing No.REVISION

This documentation is not to be copied or reproduced in any form without the prior written permission of the South Peak Homes ltd.

ORIGINAL DRAWING @ A3

Drawn By

By SCALENo. Date

©

0800 978 989

sales@southpeakhomes.co.nz

www.southpeakhomes.co.nz

Issued

KENDALL GABLE
INTERNAL AREA 60.15 sqm
EXTERNAL AREA 63.36 sqm MELVINELEVATIONS

04CLIENT
ADDRESS

1:100

21/04/25

03

MARLEY STORMCLOUD SPOUTING w/ EXTERNAL
BRACKETS @ 300 CTR'S ON EX 200 x 40
PRE-PRIEMD TIMBER FASCIA DISCHARGING TO
MARLEY 80mmØ DOWNPIPES

COLORSTEEL RIDGE CAPPING MIN 200mm
COVER TO ROOFING

COLORSTEEL BARGE FLASHING ON 200 x 40
PRE-PRIMED TIMBER FASCIA MIN COVER TO
ROOFING 200mm MIN FACE COVER TO FASCIA
80mm
COLORSTEEL MAXAM CORRUGATED ROOFING
ON THERMAKRAFT 215 ROOFING UNDERLAY

WEATHERTEX PRIMELOK SMOOTH 200mm
WEATHERBOARD CLADDING ON CAVITY
BATTEN ON RIGIDRAP AIR BARRIER

DOUBLE GLAZED LOW E ARGON FILLED
THERMALLY BROKEN POWDERCOATED
ALUMINUM JOINERY

20°

MARLEY STORMCLOUD SPOUTING w/ EXTERNAL
BRACKETS @ 300 CTR'S ON EX 200 x 40
PRE-PRIEMD TIMBER FASCIA DISCHARGING TO
MARLEY 80mmØ DOWNPIPES



BEDROOM
3400 x 3100

900x900
ALCOVE
SHOWER

60
0 

VA
N

IT
Y

D
O

U
BL

E
D

R
AW

ER

HWC

D
W

/M

C
U

PB
O

AR
D

DW

FR
ID

G
E

PA
N

TR
Y

BU
LK

H
EA

D

DP

DP

TV

LIVING
4600 x 4100

HEAT PUMP

LA
U

N
D

R
Y

17
00

 x
 1

60
0

BA
TH

R
O

O
M

26
00

 x
 1

60
0

KI
TC

H
EN

32
00

 x
 2

70
0

ENTRY
2600 x 1200

WALK-IN
-ROBE
2400 x 1400

D
EC

K

ST
O

R
E

EX
TE

R
N

AL
U

N
IT

 H
P

13200

48
00

1000960

10
00

2000

ELEVATION REFERENCE

D

B

AC

OF

Drawing No.REVISION

This documentation is not to be copied or reproduced in any form without the prior written permission of the South Peak Homes ltd.

ORIGINAL DRAWING @ A3

Drawn By

By SCALENo. Date

©

0800 978 989

sales@southpeakhomes.co.nz

www.southpeakhomes.co.nz

Issued

KENDALL GABLE
INTERNAL AREA 60.15 sqm
EXTERNAL AREA 63.36 sqm MELVINFLOOR PLAN (1)

04CLIENT
ADDRESS

1:75

21/04/25

02


	Sheets and Views
	Kendall Gable 2025-FLOOR PLAN
	Kendall Gable 2025-ELEVATIONS
	Kendall Gable 2025-FLOOR PLAN (1)


